
BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on January 31, 2026

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                73,090,294             19.44%
Foreign          951,191                   0.25%
Public             31,005,172             8.25%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on December 31, 2025

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                71,840,894             19.11%
Foreign          951,191                   0.25%
Public             32,254,572             8.58%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on November 30, 2025

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                71,437,476             19.00%
Foreign          951,191                   0.25%
Public             32,657,990             8.69%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on October 31, 2025

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                69,607,992             18.52%
Foreign          951,191                   0.25%
Public             34,487,474             9.17%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on September 30, 2025

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                68,849,535             18.31%
Foreign          1,245,863                0.33%
Public             34,951,259             9.30%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on August 31, 2025

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                68,648,251             18.26%
Foreign          1,245,863                0.33%
Public             35,152,543             9.35%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%
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BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on July 31, 2025

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                68,099,236             18.11%
Foreign          1,245,863                0.33%
Public             35,701,558             9.50%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on June 30, 2025

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                66,751,612             17.76%
Foreign          1,245,863                0.33%
Public             37,049,182             9.85%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on May 31, 2025

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                66,366,036             17.65%
Foreign          1,245,863                0.33%
Public             37,434,758             9.96%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on April 30, 2025

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                66,538,975             17.70%
Foreign          1,245,863                0.33%
Public             37,261,819             9.91%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on March 31, 2025

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                66,359,788             17.65%
Foreign          1,213,346                0.32%
Public             37,473,523             9.97%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on February 28, 2025

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                66,373,757             17.65%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             37,503,034             9.98%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%
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BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on January 31, 2025

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                66,042,963             17.57%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             37,833,828             10.06%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on December 31, 2024

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                66,208,665             17.61%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             37,668,126             10.02%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on November 30, 2024

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                66,136,971             17.59%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             37,739,820             10.04%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on October 31, 2024

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                66,273,124             17.63%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             37,603,667             10.00%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on September 30, 2024

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                66,228,085             17.62%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             37,648,706             10.01%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on August 31, 2024

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                66,115,713             17.59%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             37,761,078             10.04%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%
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BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on July 31, 2024

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                65,645,187             17.46%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             38,231,604             10.17%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on June 30, 2024

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                65,724,852             17.48%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             38,151,939             10.15%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on May 31, 2024

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                65,644,074             17.46%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             38,232,717             10.17%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on April 30, 2024

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                65,719,966             17.48%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             38,156,825             10.15%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on March 31, 2024

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                65,623,986             17.46%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             38,252,805             10.17%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on February 29, 2024

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                65,638,902             17.46%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             38,237,889             10.17%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%
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BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on January 31, 2024

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                66,295,456             17.63%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             37,581,335             10.00%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on December 31, 2023

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                65,957,590             17.54%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             37,919,201             10.09%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on November 30, 2023

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        270,905,843          72.06%
Institute                65,957,901             17.54%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             37,918,890             10.09%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on October 31, 2023

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        271,036,253          72.09%
Institute                65,945,587             17.54%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             37,800,794             10.06%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on September 30, 2023

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        271,036,253          72.09%
Institute                67,056,528             17.84%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             36,689,853             9.76%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on August 31, 2023

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        271,036,253          72.09%
Institute                66,108,048             17.59%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             37,638,333             10.01%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%
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BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on July 31, 2023

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        271,036,253          72.09%
Institute                66,105,184             17.59%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             37,641,197             10.01%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on June 30, 2023

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        271,036,253          72.09%
Institute                66,155,002             17.60%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             37,591,379             10.00%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on May 31, 2023

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        271,036,253          72.09%
Institute                65,888,561             17.53%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             37,857,820             10.07%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on April 30, 2023

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        271,036,253          72.09%
Institute                65,696,070             17.48%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             38,050,311             10.12%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on March 31, 2023

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        271,036,253          72.09%
Institute                65,691,318             17.48%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             38,055,063             10.12%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on February 28, 2023

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        271,036,253          72.09%
Institute                65,687,718             17.48%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             38,058,663             10.12%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%
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BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on January 31, 2023

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        271,036,253          72.09%
Institute                65,478,708             17.42%
Foreign          1,169,866                0.31%
Public             38,267,673             10.18%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on December 31, 2022

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        271,036,253          72.09%
Institute                65,064,063             17.31%
Foreign          1,480,777                0.39%
Public             38,371,407             10.21%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on November 30, 2022

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        271,036,253          72.09%
Institute                65,053,510             17.30%
Foreign          1,480,777                0.39%
Public             38,381,960             10.22%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on October 31, 2022

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        271,036,253          72.09%
Institute                65,165,978             17.33%
Foreign          1,480,777                0.39%
Public             38,269,492             10.19%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on September 30, 2022

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        271,036,253          72.09%
Institute                64,750,104             17.23%
Foreign          1,480,777                0.39%
Public             38,685,366             10.29%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on August 31, 2022

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        271,036,253          72.09%
Institute                64,919,775             17.27%
Foreign          1,480,777                0.39%
Public             38,515,695             10.25%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%
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BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on July 31, 2022

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        271,036,253          72.09%
Institute                64,690,702             17.21%
Foreign          1,480,777                0.39%
Public             38,744,768             10.31%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on June 30, 2022

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        271,036,253          72.09%
Institute                64,906,293             17.27%
Foreign          1,480,777                0.39%
Public             38,529,177             10.25%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on May 31, 2022

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        271,036,253          72.09%
Institute                64,675,333             17.20%
Foreign          1,480,777                0.39%
Public             38,760,137             10.32%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on April 30, 2022

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        271,036,253          72.09%
Institute                63,691,113             16.95%
Foreign          1,480,777                0.39%
Public             39,744,357             10.57%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on March 31, 2022

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        269,036,253          71.56%
Institute                64,920,009             17.27%
Foreign          1,480,777                0.39%
Public             40,515,461             10.78%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on February 28, 2022

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        268,716,628          71.48%
Institute                64,798,542             17.24%
Foreign          1,480,777                0.39%
Public             40,956,553             10.89%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%
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BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on January 31, 2022

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        268,049,294          71.30%
Institute                64,121,765             17.06%
Foreign          1,480,777                0.39%
Public             42,300,664             11.25%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on December 31, 2021

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        267,138,452          71.06%
Institute                63,596,728             16.92%
Foreign          1,480,777                0.39%
Public             43,736,543             11.63%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on November 30, 2021

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        266,349,294          70.85%
Institute                63,033,705             16.77%
Foreign          1,480,777                0.39%
Public             45,088,724             11.99%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on October 31, 2021

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        265,299,294          70.57%
Institute                63,413,041             16.87%
Foreign          1,480,777                0.39%
Public             45,759,388             12.17%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on September 30, 2021

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        265,299,294          70.57%
Institute                63,943,339             17.01%
Foreign          1,480,777                0.39%
Public             45,229,090             12.03%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on August 31, 2021

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        265,299,294          70.57%
Institute                64,592,265             17.18%
Foreign          1,480,777                0.39%
Public             44,580,164             11.86%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%
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BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on July 31, 2021

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        265,299,294          70.57%
Institute                64,215,789             17.08%
Foreign          1,480,796                0.39%
Public             44,956,621             11.96%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%

BSRM Steels Limited
Details of Shareholding Position
as on June 30, 2021

Type No of Share %
Sponsors/Directors        265,299,294          70.57%
Institute                65,393,556             17.39%
Foreign          1,480,796                0.39%
Public             43,778,854             11.65%
Total 375,952,500         100.00%
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